
Meet your Neighbour Orange - Networking Contact List  

First Name Surname Job Title Organisation Email Address 

Audrey Houseby Business 
Relationship 
Manager 

NDSP Plan 
Managers 

ahousbey@ndsp.com.au 

Choley MacNaughton Portfolio Lead, 
Suicide 
Prevention & 
Psychosocial 

Western NSW PHN choley.macnaughton@wnswphn.org.au 

Clarissa Battye CPS Program 
Manager 

Marathon Health clarissa.battye@marathonhealth.com.au 

Codie Campbell Tenant 
Participation and 
Community 
Engagement 

Mission Australia campbellco@missionaustralia.com.au 

Emma Crisp Community 
Awareness 
Officer 

Headspace emma.crisp@marathonhealth.com.au 

Evelyne Tadros CEO Mental Health 
Coordinating 
Council 

evelyne@mhcc.org.au 

Fallon Gray Project Manager 
Mental Health 

Western NSW PHN fallon.gray@wnswphn.org.au 

Jane Passer Peer Worker in 
ED 

WNSWLHD Jane.Passer@health.nsw.gov.au 

Jemma Lunney Regional 
Coordinator Peer 
CARE Companion 

Roses in the Ocean jemma@rosesintheocean.com.au 

Jennie Somerville Lived Experience 
Educator 

USYD, ACU livingavibrantlife@gmail.com 

Jess Silva Program Manager Mission Australia silvaje@missionaustralia.com.au 



Kate Smytheman Communications 
& Engagement 
Officer 

Mental Health 
Coordinating 
Council 

Kate.S@mhcc.org.au 

Kristen Hunter Community 
Development 
Officer 

Orange City 
Council 

khunter@orange.nsw.gov.au 

Lara Cole Communications 
and Advocacy 

Mental Health 
Coordinating 
Council 

Lara.c@mhcc.org.au 

Leif Caroll Partnership and 
Integration 
Coordinator 

WNSW LHD leif.carroll@health.nsw.gov.au 

Lewis Bird Suicide 
Prevention 
Regional 
Response 
Coordinator 

Western NSW PHN lewis.bird@wnswphn.org.au 

Linda Smith Project Manager 
Mental Health 

Western NSW PHN linda.smith@wnswphn.org.au 

Louise Fossilo Employee and 
Customer 
Wellbeing 
Manager 

LiveBetter 
Community 
Services 

louise.fossilo2@livebetter.org.au 

Mandi Smart Coordinator Social Futures 
delivering StandBy 
Support After 
Suicide 

amanda.smart@socialfutures.org.au 

Michael Milston Official Visitor Official Visitors 
Program 

michael.milston@health.nsw.gov.au 

Michelle Edwards Intake and 
Assessment 
Clinician 

LikeMind michelle.edwards@stride.com.au 

Paul Aitcheson HASI Acting 
Program Manager 

Wellways paitcheson@wellways.org 

Peta Hunter Social Work 
Student 

LikeMind peta.hunter@stride.com.au 



Richard Whitton Chairperson Orange Region 
Suicide Prevention 
Network 

richardorspn@gmail.com 

Sarah Jubb Recovery Coach Marathon Health sarah.jubb@marathonhealth.com.au 
Stephen Nugent Deputy CEO OCTEC Limited s.nugent@octec.org.au 
Stephen Seymour Suicide Survivor 

Support Group 
Coordinator 

Blue Moto seymourstephen43@gmail.com 

Steven Doherty Chairperson Blue Moto ljtrana@hotmail.com 
Susan Bonar MHDA Older 

Peoples Mental 
Health 
coordinator 

WNSWLHD susan.bonar@health.nsw.gov.au 

Tamiki Carr Service Manager Likemind tamiki.carr@stride.com.au 
Zoe Jordan Coach Aim Big 

Employment 
zjordan@aimbogemployment.com.au 

 


